UNIVERSITY OF ENERGY AND NATURAL RESOURCES,SUNYANI
2023/2024 PROPOSED FEES SUMMARY
UNDERGRADUATE GHANAIAN STUDENTS

CONTINUING STUDENTS

[DESCIPLINE AFUF [other University |Departmental JProfessional [Sub Total  [Student Uniof Total Fees | Total Fees
Charges Charges Fees Levies Level 200-300 [Level 400
GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ - GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢
Agriculture and
Agribusiness/Geo Sc. sres| 101920 708.52 | 21937 2 oms2| 254500
Engineering and Energy 471.65 1,019.20 446.52 | 193737) 54215 247952 |  2,283.00
Petroleum Engineering 471.65 1,019.20 696.52 - 2,187.37 542.15] 2,729.52| 2,533.00
Natural Resources 471.65 1,019.20 585.99 - 2,076.84 542.15] 2,618.99 | 2,283.00
Arts and Social Sciences 471.65 1,019.20 296.52 - 1,787.37 542.15]  2,329.52|  2,133.00
Sciences 471.65 1,019.20 446.52 - 1,937.37 542.15| 247952 | 2,283.00
Biological Sciences,Medical 43737
Laboratory Sciences 471.65 1019.20 946.52 ) 2437.3 387.50 2,824.88 2,628.36
Mathematics, Statistics and
Acturial Science 471.65 1,019.20 296.52 - 1,787.37 542.15 2,329.52 2,133.00
Nursing - Level 200 471.65 1,019.20 946.52 800.00 3,237.37 387.50 3,624.88
Nursing - Level 300 471.65 1,019.20 946.52 1,500.00 3,937.37 392.15 4,329.52
Nursing - Level 400 471.65 1,019.20 946.52 1,000.00 3,437.37 392.15 3,633.00
FRESHERS
GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢
Agriculture and Agribusiness/Ged ~ 471.65 1,424.92 708.52 - 2,605.09 668.16]  3,273.25
Engineering and Energy 471.65 1,424.92 446.52 - 2,343.09 668.16]  3,011.25
Petroleum Engineering 471.65 1,424.92 696.52 - 2,593.09 668.16]  3,261.25
Natural Resources 471.65 1,424.92 585.99) - 2,482.56) 668.16]  3,150.72
Arts and Social Sciences 47165 1,424.92 334.56) - 2,231.13 668.16]  2,899.29
Sciences 471.65 1,424.92 446.52 - 2,343.09 668.16]  3,011.25
Medical Laboratory Sciences 471.65 1,424.92 946.52 - 2,843.09 668.16 3,511.25
Nursing 471.65 1,424.92 946.52 1,300.00 4,143.09 668.16 4,811.25
Biological Sciences 471.65 1,374.48 946.52 - 2,792.65 668.16 3,460.81
Mathematics, Statistics and
Acturial Science 471.65 1,424.92 296.52 - 2,193.09 668.16 286125
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UNIVERSITY OF ENERGY AND NATURAL RESOURCES,SUNYANI
2023/2024 PROPOSED FEES SUMMARY

FEE-PAYING UNDERGRADUATE GHANAIAN STUDENTS

CONTINUING STUDENTS
DESCIPLINE Tuition Other University ~|Departmental Professional |sub Total [studentunion |  Total Fees |Lever a00
Fees Charges Charges Fees Levies Level 200-300

GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢
Agriculture and Agribusiness/Ged  2.656.50 1,069.20 346.52 4,072.23 542.15] 461437 4,417.85
Engineering /Energy 4,226.25 1,069.20 446.52 5,741.98| 542.15] 6,284.12 6,087.60
Natural Resources 2,656.50 1,069.20 334.56 4,060.26 542.15] 4,602.41 4,367.85
Arts and Social Sciences 2,656.50 1,069.20 334.56 4,060.26 542.15] 4,602.41 4,367.85
Sciences 3,622.50 1,069.20 446.52 5,138.23 54215  5,680.37 5,483.85
Biological Sciences,Medical 3,622.50 1,069.20 946.52 5,638.23 542.15
Laboratory Sciences 6,180.37 5,983.85
Mathematics, Statistics and
Acturial Science 3,622.50 1,069.20 296.52 4,988.23 54215 5,530.37 5,333.85
Nursing - Level 200 3,622.50 1,069.20 946.52 800.00 6,438.23 542.15 6,980.37
Nursing - Level 300 3,622.50 1,069.20 946.52 1,200.00 6,838.23 542.15 738037
Nursing - Level 400 3,622.50 1,069.20 946.52 1,000.00 6,638.23 542.15 6,983.85
FRESHERS

GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢
Agriculture and Agribusiness/Geq  2,656.50 1,474.92 346.52 4,477.95 668.15] 5,146.09
Engineering/Energy 4,226.25 1,474.92 446.52 6,147.70 668.15] 6,815.84
Natural Resources 2,656.50 1,474.92 334.56 4,465.98| 668.15] 5,134.13
Arts and Social Sciences 2,656.50 1,474.92 334.56 4,465.98] 668.15]  5,134.13
Sciences 3,622.50 1,474.92 446.52 5,543.95 668.15]  6,212.09
Biological Sciences,Medical 6.043.95
Laboratory Sciences 3,622.50 1,474.92 946.52 T 668.15 6,712.09
Nursing 3,622.50 196.52 946.52 1,300.00 6,065.54 668.15 6,733.69
Mathematics, Statistics and 5393.95
Acturial Science 3,622.50 1,474.92 296.52 T 668.15 6,062.09
FOREIGN UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
CONTINUING STUDENTS
DESCIPLINE Tuition Other University |Departmental [sub Total Student Union Total

Fees Charges Charges Levies Fees

USs$ US$ Us$ US$ Us$ Us$
Agriculture and Agribusiness/Geq  2,835.00 234.29 82.52 3,151.82 100.29] 3,252.10
Engineering /Energy 4,200.00 234.29 108.84 4,543.13 100.29] 4,643.42
Natural Resources 2,835.00 234.29 99.82 3,169.11 100.29] 3,269.40
Arts and Social Sciences 2,835.00 234.29 99.82 3,169.11 100.29] 3,269.40
Sciences 3,675.00 234.29 108.84, 4,018.13 100.29] 4,118.42
FRESHERS

Us$ Us$ Us$ Us$ US$ us$
Agriculture and Agribusiness 2,310.00 329.84 43.05 2,682.89 106.86] 2,789.75
Engineering 3,675.00 329.84 98.70 4,103.54 106.86] 4,210.40
Natural Resources 2,835.00 329.84 73.50 3,238.34 106.86] 3,345.20
Arts and Social Sciences 2,835.00 329.84 73.50 3,238.34 106.86] 3,345.20
Sciences 3,675.00 329.84 43.05 4,047.89 106.86] 4,154.75
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